
00

02

03

04

05

06

07

13

17

16

12

15

01

20

19

18

14

08091011

Alz. 17,2cm x 20 = H. 344
Ped. 30cm

1520x1690mm
toll.+/- 15mm

vuoto su terrazza 
piano L1

vu
ot

o 
su

 te
rra

zz
a 

pi
an

o 
L1

R
D

18
91

0x
21

00
RD19
510x1000

RD21
510x1500

RD20
510x1000

RD23
510x1900

RD22
510x1000

RD25a
710x2100

RD25b
710x2100

RD26
510x1200

RD24
510x1900

RD27
1000x510 (hz)

RD28
510x1900

RD30
510x1900

h100

h 
80

h 80

sub. 20 vano scala

82.9 mq.
sub.26 2

p

0 100 200 300 400 500 cm.

8.0mq.

76.2 mq.

IF
N

C
  I

  V
  I

  D
  A

  L
  E

 
vi

a 
Pa

tri
ar

ca
to

 - 
p.

zz
a 

G
ar

ib
al

di
in

te
rv

en
to

 d
i r

is
tr

ut
tu

ra
zi

on
e 

ed
ili

zi
a

di
 u

n 
fa

bb
ric

at
o 

ad
 u

so
 re

si
de

nz
ia

le
 / 

co
m

m
er

ci
al

e
IF

N
C

IV
ID

A
LE

 - 
vi

a 
Pa

tr
ia

rc
at

o
C

O
N

D
O

M
IN

IO
 L

O
N

G
O

B
A

A
R

D
O

A
PP

A
R

TA
M

EN
TO

 S
U

B
. 2

6 
2°

 P
IA

N
O

+ 
C

A
N

TI
N

A
 P

IA
N

O
 T

ER
R

A

00 02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

1314151617
24

23

22

21

20

19
12

18

01
Al

z.
 1

7,
0c

m
 x

 2
4 

= 
H

. 4
08

Pe
d.

 3
0c

m

1520x1690mm
toll.+/- 15mm

sub. 20 vano scala

sub. 21 corte interna sub. 29
6.3 mq.

sub. 26
5.3 mq.

sub. 25
9.1 mq.

sub. 20 corridoio cantine

PIANO TERRA


	03 [piante appartamenti MP 100]
	Viewport-12
	Viewport-16


